* FAS 1652, FAU 8379
INDEX OF SHEETS
GENERAL NOTES
PAVEMENT MARKING DETAILS 11-14
PLAN SHEETS  6-10
    SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES   5
TYPICAL SECTIONS   4
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES   3

47
5211
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 0005
RURAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
54956 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT
0.66 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT
0.66 78001110 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH
0.66
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH
0.66 X0327980 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING SO FT
20033650 LONGITUDINAL JOINT REPAIR TON
0.66
20049799 PROTECTING OR RESETTING SURVEY MARKERS EACH
14
3341
557
42309
0
0
STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA.
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
115
25
59609
336
336
1830
I.2
9
TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005 0005
URBAN RURAL
115 0
25 0
17303 42306
127 209
127 209
1830 0
0.5 o. 7
0 9
• FAS 1652, FAU 8379
�¢ti
* I (12,
SECT[ON
!3)PVMT PRSV
couN1Y I J�r!A�I
s��ET
EFFINGHAM I 14 I
CONTRACT NO. 74971
ILLJNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
80/20 Split